8 11,865   11,865   -

20 779   779   -

Other current assets 4,527   4,527   -

121   121   -

15,486   15,486   -

32,778   32,778   -

613,683   613,683   -

Note As restated As previously reported Restatement

322   322   -

9 97,248   120,250   (23,002)

9 102,028   102,028   -

2,084   2,084   -

20 -   -   -

4,943   4,943   -

206,625   229,627   (23,002)

23   23   -

9 42,347   19,345   23,002

9 6,122   6,122   -

241   241   -

20 387   387   -

10 8,724   8,724   -

11 17,024   17,024   -

Income tax payable 2,167   2,167   -

Deferred income 381   381   -

77,416   54,414   23,002

284,041   284,041   -

16 288,752   288,752   -

42,352   42,352   -

17 (2,754)   (2,754)   -

Total unitholders' equity 328,350   328,350   -

[…]

8 9,368   9,368   -

20 845   845   -

Other current assets 3,431   3,431   -

52   52   -

76,627   76,627   -

90,323   90,323   -

587,245   587,245   -

Note As restated As previously reported Restatement

334   334   -

9 48,662   73,099   (24,437)

9 106,351   106,351   -

1,172   1,172   -

20 366   366   -

4,941   4,941   -

161,826   186,263   (24,437)

24   24   -

9 44,046   19,609   24,437

9 7,700   7,700   -

277   277   -

20 853   853   -

10 9,015   9,015   -

11 11,248   11,248   -

Income tax payable 2,167   2,167   -

Deferred income 4,004   4,004   -

79,334   54,897   24,437

241,160   241,160   -

16 288,752   288,752   -

46,979   46,979   -

17 9,055   9,055   -

Total unitholders' equity 344,786   344,786   -